
disciplina AULA
Albertini Anna Discipline giuridiche 4E
Andena Beatrice Laboratorio CAT triennio 1S 1B Lupi Maurizio
Arpini Angela Discipline giuridiche 4E 1S Andena Beatrice Santin Renzo
Banderali Fabio Scienze Economico Aziendali 2S 1D Borella Biancamaria Gusmaroli Alice
Battestini (Falgetano) Dania (Margherita) Lingua e Letteratura italiana 5E 4B Gorla Luigi Spelta Raffaele
Begovic Neno Laboratorio CAT triennio 3B 3B Villafrate Ivan Begovic Neno
Biffi Eulalia Tedesco 2B 1M Virone Giuseppina Sacchi Matilde
Borella Biancamaria Tecn. E Tecniche di Rapp. Grafica 1D 4P Fiorani Mariagrazia Russo Corinna
Calvi Salvatore Discipline giuridiche 5P 2D Forcati Ivan Passatempo Stefania
Campisi Giuseppe Discipline giuridiche 2S 5P Marrone Gaetano Calvi Salvatore
Celletti Lucia Chimica 2M 2M Celletti Lucia Marrone Antony
Cilli Guendalina Scienze Economico Aziendali 2B 2B Cilli Guendalina Biffi Eulalia
Cravana Marco Fisica 3P 3P Cravana Marco Marziali Fulvio
Di Lao Elisa Discipline giuridiche 3E 4E Albertini Anna Arpini Angela
Fiorani Mariagrazia Discipline giuridiche 4P 5B Molinari Paola Serina Paolo
Forcati Ivan Informatica 2D
Gabriele Matteo Laboratorio Disegno ASSENTE
Garbelli Claudia Scienze Economico Aziendali 3M 3S Salvi Federico Lucchini Alessandra Roberta
Giordano Maria Grazia Scienze Economico Aziendali 3i 4S Martolo Antonio Russo Mike
Gorla Luigi Tecn. E Tecniche di Rapp. Grafica 4B 5S Marano Giovanni Lama Annunziata
Gusmaroli Alice Tecn. E Tecniche di Rapp. Grafica 1D 2S Campisi Giuseppe Banderali Fabio 
Lama Annunziata Scienze Economico Aziendali 5S 3i Giordano Maria Grazia Spagnoletta Francesca
Locatelli Gabriella Scienze Economico Aziendali 4M 3E Modica Amore Carmela Di Lao Elisa
Lucchini Alessandra Roberta Lingua e Letteratura italiana 3S 2i Timpano Marialuigia Zuccala Silvia
Lupi Maurizio Tecn. E Tecniche di Rapp. Grafica 1B 4i Ugge' Caterina Tomasello Marta
Maiolino Teresina Scienze Economico Aziendali 4M 3M Garbelli Claudia Santonocito Andrea
Marano Giovanni Scienze Economico Aziendali 5S 4M Locatelli Gabriella Maiolino Teresina
Marrone Antony Laboratorio Fisica / Chimica 2M 5M Tirelli Viviana Toribio Alicia
Marrone Gaetano Discipline giuridiche 5P 5E Battestini Dania Suanno Antonella
Martolo Antonio Scienze Economico Aziendali 4S
Marziali Fulvio Scienze naturali 3P
Modica Amore Carmela Scienze motorie 3E
Molinari Paola Informatica 5B
Passatempo Stefania Geografia 2D
Russo Corinna Discipline giuridiche 4P
Russo Mike Scienze Economico Aziendali 4S
Runci Silvestro Discipline giuridiche ASSENTE
Sacchi Matilde Informatica 1M
Salvi Federico Lingua e Letteratura italiana 3S
Santin Renzo Scienze agrarie - Estimo 1S
Santonocito Andrea Scienze Economico Aziendali 3M
Serina Paolo Geografia 5B
Spagnoletta Francesca Lingua e Letteratura italiana 3i
Spelta Raffaele Tecn. E Tecniche di Rapp. Grafica 4B
Suanno Antonella Lingua e Letteratura italiana 5E
Timpano Maria Luigia Discipline giuridiche 2i
Tirelli Viviana Francese 5M
Tomasello Marta Discipline giuridiche 4i
Toribio Alicia Spagnolo 5M
Ugge' Caterina Discipline giuridiche 4i
Villafrate Ivan Laboratorio CAT triennio 3B
Virone Giuseppina Informatica 1M
Zuccalà (Lanfranca) Silvia (Rosaria) Discipline giuridiche 2i
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